SOAP LAKE POLICE DEPARTMENT
Law Enforcement Calls for Service by Reporting Area

From September 01, 2020 to September 30, 2020
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Business District

Business District
20SL1154
20SL1155
20SL1157
20SL1159
20511163
20SL1165
20SL1166
20511167
20811171
20SL1174
205811177
20SL1178
20SL1179
20511181
20511182
20SL1184
20511185
20SL1189
20SL1190
20511191
20511192
205L1197
20511198
20SL1199
20511201
20511203
20SL1208
20SL1210
20511212
20811214
20SL1216
20511218
20811221
20811222
20511223

Administrative
Traffic Vio/Haz
Administrative
B Damage

B Assault
Traffic Vio/Haz
Drugs

Traffic Vio/Haz
Administrative
C Loud Party
Trespassing

B Welfare Check
C Theft
Administrative
Traffic Acc

D Family Fight
Traffic Vio/Haz
Administrative
A Stray Animal
D Verb Disturb
B Fraud

C Suspicious
Traffic Stop

D Susp Death
Traffic Vio/Haz
B Indecency

B Damage

@ 911 Hang Up
Traffic Vio/Haz
Trespassing

O Pub Srvc Ref
B Welfare Check
Trespassing
Traffic Vio/Haz
@ Court Orders

East Heights

322 DAISY ST S

1ST AVE SE & DAISY ST S

23 2ND AVE SW; 13

32 MAIN AVE E; Library

CITY OF SOAP LAKE; AT A BEECH
2ND AVE SE & DIVISION ST S

2ND AVE SE & DIVISION ST S

DAISY ST N; ACROSS FROM EAST BEACH PARK
239 2ND AVE SE; SLPD

301 DAISY ST N; East Beach Park
CITY OF SOAP LAKE; WEST BEECH
127 2ND AVE SW; McKay; RM 20
115 DAISY ST S; AKINS

CITY OF SOAP LAKE

325 MAIN AVE E; BHND FOOD BANK
18 MAIN AVE E;APT 4

DAISY ST N & 2ND AVE NE

239 2ND AVE SE; SLPD

511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office

15 DAISY ST S; HAWK FUEL

CITY OF SOAP LAKE

115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods
DAISY ST S & 3RD AVE SE

33 2ND AVE SW;APT C5

115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods
211 MAIN AVE E

32 MAIN AVE E; Library

127 2ND AVE SW; McKay

SR 28 W & DIVISION ST S

18 MAIN AVE E; #4

5TH AVE SE & DAISY ST S; AT THE CAR WASH
1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo

418 DAISYST S

1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo

CITY OF SOAP LAKE; ORDER ENTRY

Lakemoor Addition

9/1/2020
9/2/2020
9/2/2020
9/3/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
9/6/2020
9/6/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020
9/9/2020

8:31:25PM
8:57:08AM
10:26:13PM
9:00:50AM
7:14:04AM
5:00:07PM
5:31:23PM
7:49:55PM
10:36:08AM
10:07:12PM
8:22:20AM
9:15:41PM
1:40:57PM
5:27:14PM
8:53:21AM
12:59:00PM
6:07:51PM
5:56:53PM
8:07:10PM
8:18:29PM

9/10/2020 7:46:35AM
9/10/2020 9:18:18PM
9/10/2020 11:29:37PM
9/11/2020 6:35:06AM
9/11/2020 11:42:55AM
9/11/2020 4:10:30PM
9/12/2020 12:04:53PM
9/12/2020 4:09:53PM
9/13/2020 12:54:47AM
9/13/2020 9:05:55PM
9/15/2020 9:24:05AM
9/15/2020 6:46:07PM
9/16/2020 2:28:28PM
9/16/2020 7:48:26PM
9/17/2020 10:15:02AM



20SL1224
20SL1225
20SL1226
20SL1230
205L1229
20511234
20SL1235
205L1239
20511242
20SL1243
20SL1249
20SL1250
20SL1253
20511252
20SL1254
20SL1257
20511261
20SL1263
20SL1264
205L1273
20SL1278
20SL1279
205L1280

Cottage City
20511151
20511160
20511172
20511180
20511194
20511195
20511200
20511211
20511215
20511220
20511228
20511232
20511244
20511247
20511258
20511260
205L1266
20511272
20511274
20511282

East Heights
20511161
205L1176
205L1183
205L1188
205L1187
205L1193
205L1196
20511204
20511209
20511217
20511233
205L1255

D Verb Disturb
D Assault
Trespassing
Drugs

Traffic Acc
Traffic Acc
Drugs

A Stray Animal
@ 911 Hang Up
Traffic Vio/Haz
B Vehicle Theft
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Administrative
Disturbance

B Theft

A Stray Animal
A Stray Animal
A Stray Animal
Animal

Traffic Stop

C Susp Vehicle
Traffic Stop

D Weapons

D Verb Disturb
Alarm

C Susp Vehicle
Traffic Vio/Haz
Animal

C Road Hazard
B Harassment

D Fraud

D Harassment
Fraud/Deception
C Mental Disord
D Fraud

Animal

D Suicide Thrt

B Welfare Check
B Noise Complint
C Susp Person

@ 911 Hang Up
B Susp Person

@ Arrest

A Stray Animal
C Traffic Prob
Traffic Vio/Haz
D Phys Disturb
Damage/Mischief
Traffic Vio/Haz
B Found Person
Traffic Vio/Haz
B Harassment

O Miscellaneous
Assist Agency

23 2ND AVE SW; APT 4

CITY OF SOAP LAKE

115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods
DAISY ST S & MAIN AVE E

1020 DIVISION ST S; GAS N GO

236 MAIN AVE E

6TH AVE SE & DAISY ST S

115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods

CITY OF SOAP LAKE; HICO GAS STATION NEAR DIVISION

DAISY ST S & 2ND AVE SE

327 DIVISION ST S; APT 11

511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office
DAISY ST S & 4TH AVE SE

CITY OF SOAP LAKE; BNB RESTAURANT
322 DAISY ST S; LAKE APARTMENTS
CITY OF SOAP LAKE

MAIN AVE E;HEADING UP HILL

327 DIVISION ST S; #61

412 DAISY STN; A

CITY OF SOAP LAKE

DIVISION ST S & MAIN AVE W

127 2ND AVE SW; McKay

1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo

26 DIVISION STN # 5

207 HEMLOCK ST N; 15

22 HEMLOCK ST N

410 MAIN AVE W

22 BIRCH ST S

46 HEMLOCK ST N

14 EVERGREEN ST S

227 HEMLOCK ST N; APT 14
26 DIVISION STN # 5

26 DIVISION STN # 5

45 JUNIPER ST S

MAIN AVE W & FIR ST S

45 JUNIPER ST S

415 MAIN AVE W

715 MAIN AVE W

43 EVERGREEN ST N

20448 11TH ST NW; COMING N MAPLE ST
214 MAIN AVE W; AREA OF
47 HEMLOCK ST S
38ASHST S

3RD AVE SE; ALDER ST

526 3RD AVE SE

723 MAIN AVE E;UNIT 19

2ND AVE NE & EASTLAKE AVE N
4TH AVE SE & ELDER ST S

422 5TH AVE SE; alley

MAIN AVE E & EASTLAKE AVE N
525 MAIN AVE E; ON THE CORNER
523 MAIN AVE E

120 ELDER ST S

117 FERN ST N; RESD TO RIGHT
438 4TH AVE SE

9/17/2020 10:15:31AM
9/17/2020 2:38:23PM
9/17/2020 5:24:38PM
9/18/2020 4:59:04PM
9/18/2020 5:13:37PM
9/19/2020 5:29:06PM
9/19/2020 5:32:54PM
9/20/2020 2:06:07PM
9/21/2020 3:21:03AM
9/21/2020 12:54:18PM
9/22/2020 8:55:32PM
9/23/2020 5:25:01AM
9/23/2020 4:46:35PM
9/23/2020 5:07:01PM
9/23/2020 10:08:41PM
9/24/2020 7:05:06PM
9/26/2020 5:08:52PM
9/27/2020 3:15:31PM
9/27/2020 5:52:13PM
9/28/2020 11:19:48PM
9/29/2020 8:33:05PM
9/29/2020 10:07:34PM
9/30/2020 4:19:04AM

Area Total: 58

9/1/2020 11:13:07AM
9/3/2020 10:07:21AM
9/5/2020 7:04:36PM

9/7/2020 4:45:24PM

9/10/2020 5:30:16PM
9/10/2020 6:09:18PM
9/11/2020 8:08:55AM
9/12/2020 9:16:42PM
9/14/2020 8:37:49AM
9/16/2020 11:40:35AM
9/18/2020 9:46:51AM
9/19/2020 6:03:28AM
9/21/2020 3:02:39PM
9/22/2020 9:39:53AM
9/24/2020 11:32:55PM
9/26/2020 4:18:13PM
9/28/2020 6:38:18AM
9/28/2020 6:02:13PM
9/29/2020 11:30:47AM
9/30/2020 4:31:16PM

Area Total: 20

9/3/2020 12:53:41PM
9/6/2020 7:41:41AM

9/8/2020 10:21:08AM
9/9/2020 4:05:59PM

9/9/2020 4:35:40PM

9/10/2020 3:18:22PM
9/10/2020 9:06:22PM
9/11/2020 5:05:06PM
9/12/2020 3:44:44PM
9/15/2020 1:26:41PM
9/19/2020 4:13:52PM
9/23/2020 11:54:54PM



20SL1269
205L1270
20SL1275
205L1277
20511281
20511284
20SL1286

Lakemoor Addition
20511152
20SL1153
20SL1158
20511169
20SL1206
20511207
20511219
20SL1236
20511240
20511241
20SL1245
20511246
20511248
20SL1251
20SL1256
20511267
20SL1276

Traffic Vio/Haz
Disturbance
Miscellaneous
D Phys Disturb
D Neglect

A Stray Animal
@ Arrest

D Threats
O Hospice Death
B Damage
D Verb Domestic

Damage/Mischief

B Damage
Domestic

D Verb Disturb

C Susp Person

B Suspicious

C Susp Person

B Theft

D Threats

A Animal

D Phys Domestic
Disturbance
Suspicious/Want

ELDER ST N & 2ND AVE NE
1ST AVE SE & GLADIOLA ST S
431 4TH AVE SE

438 5TH AVE SE

510 5TH AVE SE; THINK #26
739 MAIN AVE E

515 MAIN AVE E

210 DIVISION ST S

633 CANNA ST S

3RD PL SE; 635

132 6TH AVE SE

428 DIVISION ST S; ALLEY
126 6TH AVE SE

123 5TH AVE SE

411 BUTTERCUP ST S

6TH AVE SE & BUTTERCUP ST S
5TH AVE SE & CANNA ST S
224 6TH AVE SE

31 5TH AVE SE

124 6TH AVE SE

626 2ND PL SE

15 5TH AVE SE

124 6TH AVE SE

524 ASTER ST S

9/28/2020 12:06:29PM
9/28/2020 4:43:22PM
9/29/2020 2:07:56PM
9/29/2020 4:21:45PM
9/30/2020 1:35:32PM
9/30/2020 7:08:56PM
9/30/2020 10:47:47PM

Area Total: 19

9/1/2020 4:33:48PM

9/1/2020 5:45:36PM

9/3/2020 7:57:00AM

9/4/2020 9:59:33PM

9/11/2020 8:02:15PM
9/12/2020 11:56:28AM
9/16/2020 6:30:13AM
9/19/2020 5:45:22PM
9/20/2020 10:07:58PM
9/20/2020 11:13:21PM
9/22/2020 1:57:21AM
9/22/2020 9:14:21AM
9/22/2020 10:48:39AM
9/23/2020 12:35:07PM
9/24/2020 5:33:09PM
9/28/2020 9:11:17AM
9/29/2020 2:29:27PM

Area Total: 17



Case Number

911 Hang-up calls
20SL1210
20SL1242
20SL1259
20SL1274

Administrative
20SL1162

20SL1163
20SL1167
20SL1174
20SL1175
20SL1189
20SL1197
20SL1203
20SL1211
20SL1233
20SL1249
20SL1257

Alarm
20SL1172

Animal Problem
20SL1195

20SL1251
20SL1263

Arrest
20SL1161

20SL1286

Soap Lake Police Department

Summary of Activity

Begining Date: September 01, 2020 to Ending Date: September 30, 2020

DWSR

13
DIST

DCON
DBOD
DAL
CSPP
CSPO
CSPM
CMIS
CDIS

ASST
14

Nature

@ 911 Hang Up
@ 911 Hang Up
@ 911 Hang Up
@ 911 Hang Up

Unknown
B Assault
Traffic Vio/Haz
C Loud Party
D Road Rage
Administrative
C Suspicious
B Indecency
B Harassment
O Miscellaneous
B Vehicle Theft
B Theft

Alarm

Animal
A Animal
A Stray Animal

@ Arrest
@ Arrest

Offenses Investigated

NVOL

OBST

OTHR

oVvIO

|_PARK
SPC
SPRP
SUIA
TAPD

TAPI

Date Reported

9/12/2020 4:09:53PM
9/21/2020 3:21:03AM
9/25/2020 9:46:24AM
9/29/2020 11:30:47AM

9/3/2020 11:37:07PM
9/4/2020 7:14:04AM
9/4/2020 7:49:55PM
9/5/2020 10:07:12PM
9/6/2020 3:46:46AM
9/9/2020 5:56:53PM
9/10/2020 9:18:18PM
9/11/2020 4:10:30PM
9/12/2020 9:16:42PM
9/19/2020 4:13:52PM
9/22/2020 8:55:32PM
9/24/2020 7:05:06PM

9/6/2020 7:04:36PM

9/10/2020 6:09:18PM
9/23/2020 12:35:07PM
9/27/2020 3:15:31PM

9/3/2020 12:53:41PM
9/30/2020 10:47:47PM

W O9TH  26%
ADMN 7.9%
M ALAR  0.7%
M ANPR  2.0%
M ARST  1.3%
ASIM  2.0%
W ASST  92%
M cDis  13%
HCcMIS  26%
M CSPM  0.7%
B CSPO  1.3%
CSPP  0.7%
DAL 5.3%
M DBOD  1.3%
DCON  2.0%
| DisT 3.9%

THRT 1.3%
Total: ~ 100.0%

Offense Code

911H
911H
911H
911H

Total: 4

ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN

Total: 12

ALAR
Total: 1

ANPR
ANPR
ANPR

Total: 3

ARST
ARST



Case Number Nature

Assault, Simple

20SL1169 D Verb Domestic
20SL1219 Domestic
20SL1225 D Assault

Agency Assist

20SL1156 DUI
20SL1164 Assist Agency
20SL1173 D Phys Domestic
20SL 1186 Assist Agency
20SL1202 Assist Agency
20SL1213 Administrative
20SL1231 D Verb Domestic
20SL1237 C Susp Person
20SL1238 D Phys Disturb
20SL 1255 Assist Agency
20SL1259 @ 911 Hang Up
20SL1262 Traffic Acc
20SL1265 Burglary
20SL 1283 Assist Agency

Citizen Dispute
20SL1152 D Threats
20SL1275 Miscellaneous

Criminal Mischief

20SL 1158 B Damage
20SL 1159 B Damage
20SL1207 B Damage
20SL1208 B Damage

Cont Subst/Posession Marijuana
20SL1166 Drugs

Controlled Substance/Posession
20SL1230 Drugs

20SL1235 Drugs

Controlled Subst Poss Para
20SL1230 Drugs

Dog Running at large

20SL1176 A Stray Animal
20SL1190 A Stray Animal
20SL1239 A Stray Animal
20SL1247 Animal
20SL1261 A Stray Animal
20SL 1264 A Stray Animal
20SL1273 Animal
20SL1284 A Stray Animal
Dead Body
20SL1153 O Hospice Death
20SL1199 D Susp Death

Disorderly Conduct
20SL 1254 Disturbance

Date Reported

9/4/2020 9:59:33PM
9/16/2020 6:30:13AM
9/17/2020 2:38:23PM

9/2/2020 5:02:23PM
9/4/2020 12:55:31PM
9/6/2020 8:38:44PM
9/8/2020 8:34:27PM
9/11/2020 1:38:33PM
9/13/2020 7:31:56PM
9/19/2020 2:46:15AM
9/19/2020 8:22:02PM
9/19/2020 8:45:52PM
9/23/2020 11:54:54PM
9/25/2020 9:46:24AM
9/27/2020 12:20:24AM
9/28/2020 2:39:35AM
9/30/2020 5:35:43PM

9/1/2020 4:33:48PM
9/29/2020 2:07:56PM

9/3/2020 7:57:00AM
9/3/2020 9:00:50AM
9/12/2020 11:56:28AM
9/12/2020 12:04:53PM

9/4/2020 5:31:23PM

9/18/2020 4:59:04PM
9/19/2020 5:32:54PM

9/18/2020 4:59:04PM

9/6/2020 7:41:41AM
9/9/2020 8:07:10PM
9/20/2020 2:06:07PM
9/22/2020 9:39:53AM
9/26/2020 5:08:52PM
9/27/2020 5:52:13PM
9/28/2020 11:19:48PM
9/30/2020 7:08:56PM

9/1/2020 5:45:36PM
9/11/2020 6:35:06AM

9/23/2020 10:08:41PM

Offense Code
Total: 2

ASIM
ASIM
ASIM

Total: 3

ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST

Total: 14

CDIS
CDIS

Total: 2

CMIS
CMIS
CMIS
CMIS

Total: 4

CSPM
Total: 1

CSPO
CSPO

Total: 2

CSPP
Total: 1

DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL

Total: 8
DBOD
DBOD
Total: 2

DCON



Case Number
20SL1267
20SL1270

Disturbance
20SL1187

20SL1191
20SL1224
20SL1236
20SL1256
20SL1277

Nature
Disturbance
Disturbance

D Phys Disturb
D Verb Disturb
D Verb Disturb
D Verb Disturb

D Phys Domestic

D Phys Disturb

Driving While Suspended/Revoke

20SL1165
20SL 1168
20SL1185
20SL1194
20SL 1196
20SL1198
20SL1201
20SL1205
20SL1227
20SL1243
20SL1250
20SL 1269
20SL1280

Extra Patrol
20SL1183

Family Fight
20SL1160
20SL1184

Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Stop
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Stop

C Traffic Prob

D Verb Disturb
D Family Fight

False Information or Report

20SL1252

Fire
20SL1186

Found Person
20SL1157

Fraud
20SL 1161

20SL1215
20SL1228
20SL1244

Graffiti
20SL1193

Harassment
20SL1217

20SL1220
20SL1276

Juvenile Runaway
20SL1268

Administrative

Assist Agency

Administrative

@ Arrest
D Fraud

Fraud/Deception

D Fraud

Damage/Mischief

B Harassment
D Harassment

Suspicious/Want

B Runaway

Date Reported
9/28/2020 9:11:17AM
9/28/2020 4:43:22PM

9/9/2020 4:35:40PM
9/9/2020 8:18:29PM
9/17/2020 10:15:31AM
9/19/2020 5:45:22PM
9/24/2020 5:33:09PM
9/29/2020 4:21:45PM

9/4/2020 5:00:07PM

9/4/2020 8:45:18PM

9/8/2020 6:07:51PM
9/10/2020 5:30:16PM
9/10/2020 9:06:22PM
9/10/2020 11:29:37PM
9/11/2020 11:42:55AM
9/11/2020 7:08:32PM
9/17/2020 9:17:23PM
9/21/2020 12:54:18PM
9/23/2020 5:25:01AM
9/28/2020 12:06:29PM
9/30/2020 4:19:04AM

9/8/2020 10:21:08AM

9/3/2020 10:07:21AM
9/8/2020 12:59:00PM

9/23/2020 5:07:01PM

9/8/2020 8:34:27PM

9/2/2020 10:26:13PM

9/3/2020 12:53:41PM
9/14/2020 8:37:49AM
9/18/2020 9:46:51AM
9/21/2020 3:02:39PM

9/10/2020 3:18:22PM

9/15/2020 1:26:41PM
9/16/2020 11:40:35AM
9/29/2020 2:29:27PM

9/28/2020 10:03:25AM

Offense Code

DCON
DCON

Total:

DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST

Total:

DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR
DWSR

Total:

EXPA
Total:

FAMF
FAMF

Total:

FIPO
Total:

FIRE
Total:

FPER
Total:

FRAU
FRAU
FRAU
FRAU

Total:

GRAF
Total:

HARR
HARR
HARR

Total:

JRUN

3

6



Case Number Nature

K-9 Incident
20SL1181 Administrative
20SL1230 Drugs

Lost and Found Property
20SL1154 Administrative

20SL1192 B Fraud

Mental Health Problem
20SL1232 C Mental Disord

Noise Problems
20SL1266 B Noise Compint

No Valid Operator's License

20SL1170 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL1212 Traffic Vio/Haz
20SL1278 Traffic Stop

Obstructing Justice
20SL1286 @ Arrest

All Other Reportable Offenses
20SL 1286 @ Arrest

City Ordinance Violation
20SL1190 A Stray Animal

Parking Problem
20SL1209 Traffic Vio/Haz

Suspicious Person/Circumstance

20SL1171 Administrative
20SL1180 C Susp Vehicle
20SL1206 Damage/Mischief
20SL1240 C Susp Person
20SL1241 B Suspicious
20SL1245 C Susp Person
20SL1271 C Susp Person
20SL1272 C Susp Person
20SL1279 C Susp Vehicle
20SL 1282 B Susp Person
20SL1285 C Susp Vehicle

Receive/Posess Stolen Property
20SL1161 @ Arrest

Suicide Attempt
20SL.1258 D Suicide Thrt

Traffic Accident, Property Dam
20SL1182 Traffic Acc

20SL1234 Traffic Acc

Traffic Accident, Pers Injury
20SL1229 Traffic Acc

Date Reported

9/7/2020 5:27:14PM
9/18/2020 4:59:04PM

9/1/2020 8:31:25PM
9/10/2020 7:46:35AM

9/19/2020 6:03:28AM

9/28/2020 6:38:18AM

9/4/2020 10:58:21PM
9/13/2020 12:54:47AM
9/29/2020 8:33:05PM

9/30/2020 10:47:47PM

9/30/2020 10:47:47PM

9/9/2020 8:07:10PM

9/12/2020 3:44:44PM

9/6/2020 10:36:08AM
9/7/2020 4:45:24PM
9/11/2020 8:02:15PM
9/20/2020 10:07:58PM
9/20/2020 11:13:21PM
9/22/2020 1:57:21AM
9/28/2020 5:09:46PM
9/28/2020 6:02:13PM
9/29/2020 10:07:34PM
9/30/2020 4:31:16PM
9/30/2020 7:52:32PM

9/3/2020 12:53:41PM

9/24/2020 11:32:55PM

9/8/2020 8:53:21AM
9/19/2020 5:29:06PM

9/18/2020 5:13:37PM

Offense Code

Total:

K9
K9

Total:

LFPR
LFPR

Total:

MPRM

Total:

NOIS

Total:

NVOL
NVOL
NVOL

Total:

OBST

Total:

OTHR

Total:

oviIo

Total:

PARK

Total:

SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC

Total:

SPRP

Total:

SUIA

Total:

TAPD
TAPD

Total:

TAPI

1

1"



Case Number

Traffic Hazard
20SL1200

Threats
20SL1151

20SL1248

Traffic Offense
20SL1155

20SL1185
20SL1188
20SL1188
20SL1198
20SL1222
20SL1253

Theft, Property, Other
20SL1246

Nature

C Road Hazard

D Weapons
D Threats

Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Stop
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz

B Theft

Theft, Property, Shoplifting

20SL1179

C Theft

Trespass of Real Property

20SL1177
20SL1184
20SL1214
20SL1221
20SL1226

Trespassing
D Family Fight
Trespassing
Trespassing
Trespassing

Vandalism, Non IBR Reportable

20SL 1193

Warrant
20SL.1286

Welfare Check
20SL1178

20SL1204
20SL1216
20SL1218
20SL1260
20SL 1281

Weapons Offense
20SL 1181

20SL1188

Damage/Mischief

@ Arrest

B Welfare Check

B Found Person

O Pub Srvc Ref

B Welfare Check

B Welfare Check
D Neglect

Administrative
Traffic Vio/Haz

Date Reported

9/11/2020 8:08:55AM

9/1/2020 11:13:07AM
9/22/2020 10:48:39AM

9/2/2020 8:57:08AM
9/8/2020 6:07:51PM
9/9/2020 4:05:59PM
9/9/2020 4:05:59PM
9/10/2020 11:29:37PM
9/16/2020 7:48:26PM
9/23/2020 4:46:35PM

9/22/2020 9:14:21AM

9/7/2020 1:40:57PM

9/6/2020 8:22:20AM

9/8/2020 12:59:00PM
9/13/2020 9:05:55PM
9/16/2020 2:28:28PM
9/17/2020 5:24:38PM

9/10/2020 3:18:22PM

9/30/2020 10:47:47PM

9/6/2020 9:15:41PM
9/11/2020 5:05:06PM
9/15/2020 9:24:05AM
9/15/2020 6:46:07PM
9/26/2020 4:18:13PM
9/30/2020 1:35:32PM

9/7/2020 5:27:14PM
9/9/2020 4:05:59PM

Offense Code
Total: 1

THAZ
Total: 1

THRT
THRT

Total: 2

TOFF
TOFF
TOFF
TOFF
TOFF
TOFF
TOFF

Total: 7

TPOT
Total: 1

TPSH
Total: 1

TRES
TRES
TRES
TRES
TRES

Total: 5

VNR
Total: 1

WARR
Total: 1

WELF
WELF
WELF
WELF
WELF
WELF

Total: 6

WOFF
WOFF

Total: 2

Methodology: This report reads incidents that happen between two set time frames for a selected agency. The report then separates out all offense codes, translates them,

and displays the case reports grouped together by offense codes investigated by the assigned Officer.

Developed by G. A. Klein, MACC 911



